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SECRETARIA DE ADMINISTRACAO

MATEMATICA - HABILITADO
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1392 MARLENE RODRIGUES ADAO
1630 GISLAINE GABRIELA DE BORTOLI
1346 LUZIENES CORREIA DOS SANTOS
1492 FERNANDA MIOTTO

1386 ISABELLA COTTA LANZA PEIXOTO
1225 JAQUES LEMOS AVELAR

1656 ALESSANDRA DE JESUS PEREIRA
1819 DANILO PEREIRA LIMA

1338 ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA MACHADO

1509 LUIS MARCELO FERREIRA DE FREITAS
1314 ROSIANY AGUIAR COSWOSCK SOSSAI

1573 WELINGTON MACHADO
1320 ALBENIR PEREIRA
1465 TIAGO DIONIZIO JORGE

1933 ELIANE CASSIMIRO DELGADO DE AGUILAR
1688 GILVANIA SANTOS SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
1489 ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA LORENSUTTI

1523 MARCELINA PEREIRA DOS ANJOS
1738 MARCIA MARTINELLI FAVERO
1593 RENATA CAPUCHO CEZANA
1586 FERNANDA BANDEIRA MELLO
1703 ELIZABETE MERLO

1921 LUCINEIA MONTEIRO DA SILVA
1480 FERNANDA MACHADO ROCHA
1614 LUCIANO MARCIO MACIEL
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724
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729
335

1540
1329
1253
1092
964
964
654
654

Vo]
o

O O OO o o o o

953
654

Total

48
46
46
41
40
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
34

Nascimento
19/05/1982
09/03/0987
28/07/1986
22/10/1980
22/01/1977
18/04/1983
29/07/1983
09/01/1987
28/07/1990
04/12/1976
05/03/1979
16/06/1948
22/06/1957
28/08/1983
25/01/1969
02/04/1973
11/04/1976
11/05/1977
08/05/1978
01/07/1983
23/02/1986
17/09/1987
08/09/1968
28/11/1985
21/04/1971
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MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA



s~ n 1 lPrefemede
Nossa cidade cresce com vocé

SECRETARIA DE ADMINISTRACAO

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

A,

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SAO MATEUS

1806 CRISTIANA SOARES SOUSA 0
1927 NEUCIMARA DE ALMEIDA MOREIRA 0
1744 JANAINA DE SOUZA CORDEIRO 0
1351 ARIANA BONELA DA CUNHA 335
1194 LUDMYLA DE SOUSA COSME 330
1896 JOSIANI OLIORI 0
1327 ELIETE ARAUJO ADAO DE LIMA 654
1565 ANA CLAUDIA PEZZIN 654
1142 SILVIER ALVES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 182
1555 ANA MARIA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 0
1355 ELCIELLE BONOMO ROCHA MACHADO 0
1452 MEYRIELEN MANTOVANI 0
1394 EDSON JOAQUIM DA SILVA 654
1375 LUYSA FIRME FREITAS VIGNATI 204
1526 SILMARA NEGRI 0
1527 CARLOS ALBERTO AFONSO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR 1211
1528 FABIANE QUARTEZANI BAPTISTA 934
1290 WEBIO TAVARES DE SOUZA 863
1171 PATRICIA ONOFRE 844
1368 MARCIO ROCHA DE SOUZA 0
1211 MARIA DO CARMO RODRIGUES SILVA 1022
1793 MARIA APARECIDA SANTOS NORBERTO 647
1861 TANIA HUDSON DIAS 0
1768 ANA CAROLINA ROCHA DOS SANTOS FERRI 0
1542 FRANCIANE OLEGARIO DE SOUZA SANTANA 617
1842 JAMLIEX GARCEZ NASCIMENTO MENDONCA 335
1667 IVONE REZENDE FONSECA FARIA 0
1108 ROMEU DA SILVA VITORIA 0
1750 CARLOS ALBERTO AFONSO DE ALMEIDA 2121
1518 THIAGO BOLDRINI 0
1631 GERLANIA PAULA DE BORTOLI 0
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33
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31
31
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30
30
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24
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24
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22
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20
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31/05/1983
21/08/1983
12/06/1988
29/11/1985
23/06/1989
02/07/1981
05/11/1985
09/11/1988
01/06/1986
06/05/1965
06/11/1984
10/10/1989
19/04/1974
03/04/1981
31/01/1987
26/07/1988
10/05/1986
30/08/1980
09/12/1985
31/12/1970
04/09/1974
12/10/1980
17/10/1968
09/01/1987
08/08/1985
17/08/1963
17/08/1964
25/04/1975
15/10/1961
21/10/1987
25/02/1981
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57 1185 LUCIANA MARCIA LYRA
58 1611 GEANNA CEZANA ARAUJO NEVES
59 1389 MARILENE CARDOSO RIBEIRO
60 1825 WAGNER PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
61 1423 WALLANY ROQUE DE SOUZA
62 1882 CASSIANA OLIVEIRA SOARES DOMINATO
63 1435 JACINEIDE DE SOUZA TORRES
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15/12/1970
28/09/1973
27/08/1954
21/06/1981
07/02/1989
26/04/1981
22/05/1979

CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
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MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
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MATEMATICA



